
Wine Menu

victoriawarehouse.com

WHITE WINE

Calaveras Vino Blanco
Delicious peach aromas with fresh pear and subtle floral notes. 
Good volume and crisp acidity makes for a long lingering finish

Farfalla Pinot Grigio
Clean, simple, fresh apple and pear flavours. Easy drinking

Inkosi Chenin Blanc
Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas. 
Well balanced, refreshing clean finish

Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh and zesty with wonderful aromatic aromas, 
hints of citrus and floral notes

RED WINE

Calaveras Vino Tinto
Quaffable, full of fruit cake and spice. Elegant tannins which 
length the liquorice and fennel characters

Farfalla Sangiovese 
Rich, backed red fruit driven wine with good structure and a long finish

Inkosi Shiraz
Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and 
smoky black pepper giving way to a lush ripe black fruit palate

Via Alta Cabernet Sauvignon
A deep, rich blackcurrant flavoured sauvignon. 
Has a long finish with a hint of mint

ROSÉ WINE

Calaveras Vino Rosado
Fresh, generous cherry, strawberry, herb aromas, 
supple textures and seductive mineral length

Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel 
Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant feel of 
red fruit and hints of delicate flavours

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry
Delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into 
a smooth and fresh wine on the palette

Champagne De Castelnau Brut N/V
Lively but gentle with notes of apricot and peach. 
The spontaneity and charm of this brut champagne 
make it a natural temptation

Spain

Italy

South Africa

Chile

Spain

Italy

South Africa

Chile

Spain

USA 

Sparkling
Spain

Champagne
France

£21.50

£23.50

£25.50

£28.50

£21.50

£23.50

£25.50

£28.50

£21.50

£23.50

£29.00

£45.00

Prices include VAT


