Wine Menu

Prices include VAT

WHITE WINE		
Calaveras Vino Blanco Delicious peach aromas with fresh pear and subtle floral notes. Good volume and crisp acidity makes for a long lingering finish	Spain	£21.50
Farfalla Pinot Grigio Clean, simple, fresh apple and pear flavours. Easy drinking	Italy	£23.50
Inkosi Chenin Blanc Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas. Well balanced, refreshing clean finish	South Africa	£25.50
Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc Fresh and zesty with wonderful aromatic aromas, hints of citrus and floral notes	Chile	£28.50
RED WINE		
Calaveras Vino Tinto Quaffable, full of fruit cake and spice. Elegant tannins which length the liquorice and fennel characters	Spain	£21.50
Farfalla Sangiovese Rich, backed red fruit driven wine with good structure and a long finish	Italy	£23.50
Inkosi Shiraz Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky black pepper giving way to a lush ripe black fruit palate	South Africa	£25.50
Via Alta Cabernet Sauvignon A deep, rich blackcurrant flavoured sauvignon. Has a long finish with a hint of mint	Chile	£28.50
ROSÉ WINE		
Calaveras Vino Rosado Fresh, generous cherry, strawberry, herb aromas, supple textures and seductive mineral length	Spain	£21.50
Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant feel of red fruit and hints of delicate flavours	USA	£23.50
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		
Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry Delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palette	Sparkling Spain	£29.00
Champagne De Castelnau Brut N/V Lively but gentle with notes of apricot and peach. The spontaneity and charm of this brut champagne make it a natural temptation	Champagne France	£45.00